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A playground designed for toddlers with two slides. One slide is strong and durable plastic, and the other is metal with HPL sides. Lappset's play equipment
Marcus has multiple play elements, including a sturdy net bridge and several play panels where children can play and develop their skills.
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User age

Number of users
Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Impact area, m?

Falling space, m?

Height required, mm
Max. free fall height, mm
Safety info

Installation time (for 1), H
Wood

Metal

Colour of walls and HPL
Ropes

1+
16
4640
3920
1690
36.4
40.6
2670
1000
EN 1176-1, 3 TUV
15

666

66666660
6606
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